Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 9
24/10/2024 - 19:38

Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 6

3
4
5

SEHOVCOV, Aleksej
VUKASINOVIC, Uros
MAKSIC, Nemanja

Grupa 2 od 6

2
3
4
5
6
7

KUJUNDZIC, Kosta

KURILO, Vasilije
VUKELIC, Nemanja

SARCEVIC, Ivan
KOMADINA, Uros

ALEKSIC, Marko

Grupa 3 od 6

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

RAKIC, Strahinja
BORIC, Ognjen
KECIC, Luka
SUBOTIC, Aljosa
PAVLOVIC, Veljko
NADJ, David
TRIFKOVIC, Uros
SIPOSKI, Teodor

Grupa4 od 6

O~NOUThS, WN P

ELEK, Ognjen
SVEDIC, Ognjen
PUTNIK, Lav
BLANUSA, Vuk
STEPANOV, Vanja
MILICIC, Petar
KOCIC, Nikola
POPOV, Uros

Grupa5od 6

O ~NO O WN -

NESOVANOVIC, Matija
GLIGORIC, Djordje
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
FILOVSKI, Lazar
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
POPOVIC, Petar
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

G.R.

11
12
08

13
12
12
12
13
13

13
09
10
10
09
11
11
13

11
07
06
10
09
08
09
11

08
09
06
07
10
06
08
10

Proleter
11. April
Novi Sad

11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Proleter
Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter
Olymp-Banja Luka
Crvena Zvezda
Swim Star

11. April
Vojvodina

11. April

Crvena Zvezda

Novi Sad

Olymp-Banja Luka
Swim Star

Usce

Beogradski plivacki klub
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Usce

Beogradski plivacki klub
Napredak

Pirat

Plavi Talas Beograd
Proleter

PK Mladost

=

6:28.00

6:25.13
6:04.16
5:52.75
5:54.37
6:12.86
6:25.22

5:30.90
5:16.67
5:05.43
4:54.99
5:00.80
5:10.58
5:26.78
5:35.42

4:49.58
4:41.60
4:38.27
4:33.34
4:36.31
4:39.90
4:46.26
4:52.87

4:32.33
4:24.70
4:17.61
4:15.10
4:15.57
4:19.23
4:26.32
4:33.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 9, Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 6

YALCINKAYA, Alkan
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
BILSEL, Deniz
KURUZOVIC, Filip
GASIC, Mihailo
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
UYGUR, Taylan
TADIC, Porde

0O ~NO O WN -

09
08
08
03

06
09
08

Fenerbahce

PK Skopje
Fenerbahce

22. April, BL

Usce
Olymp-Banja Luka
Fenerbahce

22. April, BL

4:08.61
4:04.60
3:58.82
3:54.67
3:57.65
4:04.59
4:05.70
4:13.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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